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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

SOHAIL AHMAD 

SAQIB ALI 

ABU HAMMAD 

HUSNAIN EHSAN 

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR UL HAQ 

RIASAT ALI

NIAMAT ALI

ASIF HAMEED

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

RASHID AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

39001205

39000930

39000844

39001478

39001030

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (GUJRANWALA)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

5 Case #  18J2022

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ABID MEHMOOD 

SAJAD AHMED 

MUHAMMAD WALEED 

FARMAN ELAHI 

ABDUL GHANI 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

USMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

MEHMOOD AHMED

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SHAFAQAT ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

39000055

39001442

39000297

39001531

39001685

39000258

39001365

39000799

NAROWAL

M.B.DIN

M.B.DIN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (GUJRANWALA)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

5 Case #  18J2022

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

FAISAL MEHMOOD 

RANA SAIL AHMED MASROOR 

INAM UL HAQ 

SAMI ULLAH 

UMAIR HASSAN 

HASNAIN MEHMOOD 

AWAIS AKHTAR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN GILL 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS (Additional
Marks)

MUHAMMAD HAMYOUN 

ALI HASSAN 

SAEED AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RANA MASROOR AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MAQSOOD

ZAHID HUSSAIN

MEHMOOD AHMAD

AKHTAR ALI

ASHFAQ AHMAD GILL

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD HANIF

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

39000482

39000048

39001246

39000002

39001222

39000289

39001362

39001256

39001280

39001575

39002112

39001267

M.B.DIN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

M.B.DIN

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (GUJRANWALA)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

5 Case #  18J2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

KARAMAT SUBHANI 
ABDUL REHMAN

1 39001460 GUJRANWALA FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


