PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (GUJRANWALA)</u> - (BS-12)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 18J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	39001205	1	SOHAIL AHMAD RIASAT ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	39000930	2	SAQIB ALI NIAMAT ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	39000844	3	ABU HAMMAD ASIF HAMEED	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	39001478	4	HUSNAIN EHSAN MUHAMMAD EHSAN	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	39001030	5	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR UL HAQ RASHID AHMAD	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	39000055	б	ABID MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	39001442	7	SAJAD AHMED AHMED KHAN	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	39000297	8	MUHAMMAD WALEED MUHAMMAD RIAZ	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	39001531	9	FARMAN ELAHI MUHAMMAD JAMIL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	39001685	10	ABDUL GHANI MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	39000258	11	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	39001365	12	USMAN ALI SHAFAQAT ALI	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	39000799	13	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ ABDUL REHMAN	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (GUJRANWALA)</u> - (BS-12)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 18J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	39000482	14	FAISAL MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD ASLAM	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	39000048	15	RANA SAIL AHMED MASROOR RANA MASROOR AHMED KHAN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	39001246	16	INAM UL HAQ MUHAMMAD AKRAM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	39000002	17	SAMI ULLAH MAQSOOD	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	39001222	18	UMAIR HASSAN ZAHID HUSSAIN	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	39000289	19	HASNAIN MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMAD	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
15	39001362	20	AWAIS AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
16	39001256	21	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN GILL ASHFAQ AHMAD GILL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
17	39001280	22	MUHAMMAD AWAIS (Additional Marks) MUHAMMAD ILYAS	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
18	39001575	23	MUHAMMAD HAMYOUN MUHAMMAD HANIF	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
19	39002112	24	ALI HASSAN LIAQAT ALI	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
20	39001267	25	SAEED AKHTAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (GUJRANWALA) - (BS-12)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 18J2022

Sr. No.Applicatio n No.Merit No.Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
---	-----------------	---------------	---

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1 39001460 KARAMAT SUBHANI GUJRANWALA FAIL ABDUL REHMAN

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.